
Short Sleeves

Team Name Age Group Division Youth SM Youth MED Youth LARGE Youth XL Adult SM Adult MED Adult LARGE Adult XL Adult XXL TOTAL #SHIRTS
Urbana Hawks 9U Gold 1 5 2 1 1 2 2 14
Dig In - Kaelin 9U Gold 2 1 3

Kent Island Bucs 9U Silver 2 2
Dig In - Inman 9U Gold 1 3 3 7

Mid Atlantic Canes Gold 8U 9U Silver 4 2 1 3 10
Canes Mid Atlantic Gold 9U Gold 1 1 1 3

HCYP Raiders White 9U Silver 1 2 1 4
HCYP Raiders 8U 9U Silver 3 1 1 5

Sandy Spring Falcons Gold 9U Silver 1 2 3
Sandy Spring Falcons Blue 9U Silver 3 3 1 7

Alexandria Reds 9U Silver 2 3 1 6
Rakers   9U Silver 10 1 11

Virginia Royals 10U Silver 1 1 2
Mid Atlantic Canes Black 10U Silver 1 1
Potomac Riverdogs Black 10U Silver 1 3 1 5

MOCO Grays 10U Silver 3 3 1 7
Reston Warriors Black 10U Silver 1 1 1 3

Alexandria Reds 10U Silver 1 2 3
Mid Atlantic Canes Black 11U Silver 1 1 2

Alexandria Reds 11U Silver 1 7 1 1 10
Reston Warriors Red 11U Silver 1 1

MOCO Grays 11U Silver 1 6 1 1 9
LOUYAA Thunder Navy 12U Silver 2 3 2 7

MD Keys 12U Silver 1 2 4 7
MOCO Grays 12U Silver 1 1 1 1 4

Herndon Hawks 12U Silver 2 4 2 2 1 1 1 13
Sandy Spring Falcons 12U Gold 1 1 1 3
Arlington Storm Gray 12U Silver 5 1 6

Marucci Prospects 11U Hebb 12U Silver 2 1 3
Rakers Purple 12U Gold 1 2 1 4

Elkridge Hurricanes Orange 12U Silver 1 3 1 1 1 7
Canes Mid Atlantic Black 12U Silver 1 1 1 1 1 3 8

SOMD Senators 12U Gold 1 1 2 4
Mt. Vernon Patriots 12U Silver 1 1 2 2 4 10

BCC Big Train   12U Gold 1 1
BCC Big Train Navy 13U Silver 3 1 1 5

Elkridge Hurricanes Green 13U Gold 2 1 1 4
Canes Mid Atlantic Black 13U Gold 2 2 4

MOCO Grays 13U Silver 1 3 2 1 7
AYRA Green 13U Silver 1 3 2 2 8
AYRA Gold 13U Gold 1 5 1 7

Wow Factor G's Lions 13U Gold 3 1 4
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Short Sleeves

Team Name Age Group Division Youth SM Youth MED Youth LARGE Youth XL Adult SM Adult MED Adult LARGE Adult XL Adult XXL TOTAL #SHIRTS
Flood City Elite 13U Silver 2 2 5 1 1 11

Rawlings Prospects 13U Gold 1 2 3 6
Frederick Bulls National 14U Silver 1 3 2 6

Stars - Moore 14U Gold 4 6 1 11
AYRA Green 14U Silver 1 1

Diamond Birds 14U Gold 6 2 1 9
MOCO Grays 14U Gold 1 2 2 5

Stars Baseball - McDade 14U Gold 2 3 5
MOCO Grays 14U Silver 3 2 1 2 8

Severna Park Green Hornets 14U Silver 2 2 2 1 1 8
HCYR Raiders Black 14U Silver 3 3
HCYP Raiders Blue 14U Gold 2 2

NOVA Premier 14U Gold 2 2 4
WHC Renegades 15-16U Silver 1 5 4 10

Carroll Rebels 15-16U Gold 2 2 4
CCYL Porcupines 17-18U 1 1 1 1 4

Elkridge Hurricanes Green 17-18U 1 1 2
AYRA 17-18U 1 1 1 1 4

0
EXTRA SHIRTS 3 6 10 5 10 5 4 2 45

22 60 72 45 84 53 29 13 4 382

Page 2 of 3



Long Sleeves

Team Name Age Group Division Youth SM Youth MED Youth LARGE Youth XL Adult SM Adult MED Adult LARGE Adult XL Adult XXL TOTAL #SHIRTS
Urbana Hawks 9U Gold 1 1
Dig In - Kaelin 9U Gold 2 1 1 1 5

Kent Island Bucs 9U Silver 1 1 2
Mid Atlantic Canes Gold 8U 9U Silver 1 1

Canes Mid Atlantic Gold 9U Gold 2 2 4
HCYP Raiders White 9U Silver 2 1 3

HCYP Raiders 8U 9U Silver 1 2 3
Sandy Spring Falcons Blue 9U Silver 1 1

Alexandria Reds 9U Silver 3 3
Rakers   9U Silver 3 1 4

Alexandria Reds 10U Silver 1 1
Virginia Royals 10U Silver 1 1 3 5

Mid Atlantic Canes Black 10U Silver 1 1 2 4
Potomac Riverdogs Black 10U Silver 1 1 2

MOCO Grays 10U Silver 1 3 1 1 6
Reston Warriors Black 10U Silver 1 1 1 3

Alexandria Reds 10U Silver 1 1 2
Mid Atlantic Canes Black 11U Silver 2 2 4

Alexandria Reds 11U Silver 1 1
Reston Warriors Red 11U Silver 1 1

Dig In    11U Silver 1 1
MOCO Grays 11U Silver 1 1 2

MD Keys 12U Silver 1 1
Sandy Spring Falcons 12U Gold 1 2 1 4

Rakers Purple 12U Silver 1 1
SOMD Senators 12U Gold 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Mt. Vernon Patriots 12U Silver 1 1 1 3
BCC Big Train   12U Gold 1 1 2

Elkridge Hurricanes Green 13U Gold 1 1
Canes Mid Atlantic Black 13U Gold 1 1

MOCO Grays 13U Silver 1 3 1 1 6
Rawlings Prospects 13U Gold 1 1 2

AYRA Green 14U Silver 2 2 4
MOCO Grays 14U Gold 1 1
MOCO Grays 14U Silver 1 1 2

HCYR Raiders Black 14U Silver 1 1
WHC Renegades 15-16U Silver 2 2
CCYL Porcupines 17-18U 2 2

0
EXTRA SHIRTS 3 3 2 5 2 3 2 20

0
6 29 29 11 21 8 11 4 0 119
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